trniir.ee

Tournament name NRG klassidevaheline jalgpalliturniir - 2017/18 siseturniir
Home team 10C
Away team 12C
Score 0-6
Match date 19/12/2017 19:50
Venue Noo Spordihoone
Players
10C 12C
#1 Arthur Lepp #1 Tarvo Timm
#2 Eric Engelbrecht #2 Kirill Valdas
#3 Karl-Markus Toover #3 Erik Tarelkin
#4 Oskar lllak #4 Rainer Valo
#5 Lehar Madis Metsallik #5 Madis Niinemets
#6 Alvar Anvelt #6 Kris Erik Vaerand

#7 Marcus Mahla
#8 Risto Johanson

#9 Rasmus Meema



Match events

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
12C
12C
12C
12C
12C
12C

Player name

[#1] Tarvo Timm
[#1] Tarvo Timm
[#4] Rainer Valo
[#1] Tarvo Timm
[#3] Erik Tarelkin

[#2] Kirill Valdas



